A revolutionary receptacle device
that redefines efficiency.
PowerHold™
Maximize Your Minutes
Your Reputation Runs
on Efficiency.
When time is money, you know there’s not a second
to waste. For you, efficiency isn’t just a goal or a tool

you have the solution to make that happen.
POWERHOLD DEVICE W W W . L E G R A N D . U S / P O W E R H O L D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Ratings Color
NEMA
Config.
TR15DVS PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Brown 5-15R
TR15DVSBK PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Black 5-15R
TR15DVSBL PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Blue 5-15R
TR15DVSGRY PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Gray 5-15R
TR15DVSI PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Ivory 5-15R
TR15DVSLA PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Light Almond 5-15R
TR15DVSOR PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Orange 5-15R
TR15DVSRED PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V Red 5-15R
TR15DVSW PowerHold™ TR15 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 15A , 125V White 5-15R
TR20DVS PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Brown 5-20R
TR20DVSBK PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Black 5-20R
TR20DVSBL PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Blue 5-20R
TR20DVSGRY PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Gray 5-20R
TR20DVSI PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Ivory 5-20R
TR20DVSLA PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Light Almond 5-20R
TR20DVSOR PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Orange 5-20R
TR20DVSRED PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V Red 5-20R
TR20DVSW PowerHold™ TR20 Tool-less Duplex Receptacle 20A , 125V White 5-20R
TR26242DVS PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Brown 5-20R
TR26242DVSBK PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Black 5-15R
TR26242DVSBL PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Blue 5-15R
TR26242DVSDB PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Dark Bronze 5-15R
TR26242DVSG PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Graphite 5-15R
TR26242DVSGRY PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Gray 5-15R
TR26242DVSI PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Ivory 5-15R
TR26242DVSLA PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Light Almond 5-15R
TR26242DVSNI PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Nickle 5-15R
TR26242DVSOR PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Orange 5-15R
TR26242DVSRED PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V Red 5-15R
TR26242DVSW PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 15A , 125V White 5-15R
TR26342DVS PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 20A/125V Brown 5-20R
TR26342DVSBK PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 20A/125V Black 5-20R
TR26342DVSBL PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 20A/125V Blue 5-20R
TR26342DVSDB PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 20A/125V Dark Bronze 5-20R
TR26342DVSG PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 20A/125V Graphite 5-20R
TR26342DVSGRY PowerHold™ TR26342 Tool-less Decorator Receptacle 20A/125V Gray 5-20R